AMERICANA MANHASSET

Job Openings as of 9.05.2025

STORE NAME FULL TIME PART TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT
Bluemercury . . Sales Associate dtunick@bluemercury.com Dayna Tunick

David Yurman

Sales Support (Holiday Season)

nkentrotas@davidyurman.com

Nancy Kentrotas

Ferragamo . Client Advisor erika.hock@ferragamo.com Erika Hock
516.365.9765
Hirshleifers . Store Manager employment@hirshleifers.com
. Assistant Store Manager
. Sales Associate
. Shipping and Receiving Department
. Cashier
. . Back of House Operations
. . KITH Treats Associate
. . Security luis@hirshleifers.com Luis
J.Crew . Sales Associate Apply here!
Kiton . Sales Advisor 516.376.5529 Vesna Milovcic

London Jewelers

Sales Associate

alissa.yurick@londonjewelers.com

Alissa Yurick

. Jeweler
Watch Salon . Watchmaker
. Sales Associate
. Concierge
Two By London . Sales Associate
LoveShackFancy . Key Holder emma.farrell@loveshackfancy.com Emma Farrell
914.420.3670
Madewell . Assistant Manager Apply here!

Visual Associate

Apply here!
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. Sales Associate Apply here!
STORE NAME FULL TIME PART TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT
Max Mara . Sales Associate komery.m@usa.maxmara.com Melissa Komery

mmmanhasset@usa.maxmara.com

Michael Kors Collection

Sales Associate

jennifer.kokoszka@michaelkors.com

Jennifer Kokoszka

. . Stock Associate Apply here!
Rag & Bone . Assistant Store Manager 516.726.2900 Michele Ammirati
. Sales Supervisor michele.ammirati@rag-bone.com
. Operations Supervisor
. Sales Specialist
Ralph Lauren . Men's Sales Professional Kelvin.tabares@ralphlauren.com Kelvin Tabares

Home Sales Professional

Sales Professional

BOH Associate

Kathy.chetal@ralphlauren.com

Dana.roever@ralphlauren.com

Dana.roever@ralphlauren.com

Kathy Chetal

Dana Roever

Scanlan Theodore

Senior Client Advisor

careers.us@scanlantheodore.com

Jade Heslop

Sneakerology . Sales Associate shannon@sneakerologyny.com Shannon Depew
Theory . Sales Associate 516.684.1092 Katie Herbert
. Support Associate americana@theory.com
Tiffany & Co. . Client Advisor Apply here!
. Client Advisor- Mandarin Speaking Apply here!
. Client Advisor- Korean Speaking Apply here!
Todd Snyder . Sales Lead cerchionea@toddsnyder.com Allison Cerchione
. Stock Associate
Tory Burch . Assistant Store Manager afeniello@toryburch.com Amanda Riccardi
. Key Holder Nelly Gonzalez
Versace . Sales Associate jill.dandrea@versaceus.com Jill D'Andrea

Key Holder
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STORE NAME FULL TIME PART TIME DESCRIPTION TELEPHONE/EMAIL CONTACT
Vilebrequin . Client Advisor Lfeinberg@vilebrequin.com Lindsey Feinberg
Wolford . . Sales Associate nancy.rosenblum@wolford.com Nancy Rosenblum
Zimmermann . Client Advisor Victoria.kofoed@zimmermann.com Victoria Kofoed

Colleen.imanuel@zimmermann.com

Colleen Imanuel
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